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Tun Ha crax: ABOUMNONCOBEH

MopluwHa; 57 41m2
BkynHo crarosu og TN [: 3
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HameHa Ha noBpLmHH

. Mpeanpoctop

. [1H.coba u Tpnesapuja
. KyjHa

. [leraxmaH

. bara

. CnarHa coba

. CnanHa coba

N o s W N

BkynHo

8. Tepaca
9. Tepaca

BkynHo

PepyuypaHa noepLumHa

Mosnuuja Ha cTan

170 m*
19.20 m?
435 m
5.30 m*
410 m?
11.45 m’
7.50 m?

54.00 m*

275 m
1.80 m*

58.55 m*

57.41 m?
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